CHAMPION

MEN

All sizes below are in European sizes / European fit

TOP

Size
XS -44
S - 46
M - 48
L-50
XL -52
XXL - 54

BOTTOM
Size

XS -44

S - 46

M - 48

L-50

XL -52

XXL - 54

Chest
88cm  34.65in
92cm  36.22in
96cm 37.80in
100cm 39.37in
104cm 40.94in
108cm 42.52in

Waist
77cm 30.31in
81cm 31.89in
85cm 33.46in
89cm 35.04in
94cm 37.01in
99cm 38.98in

Shoulder
43cm 16.93in
44cm 17.32in
45cm 17.72in
46cm 18.11in
47cm 18.50in
48cm 18.90in

Hip
92cm  36.22in
96cm  37.80in
100cm 39.37in
104cm 40.94in
108cm 42.52in
112cm 44.09in

INTERNATIONAL CONVERSIONS
Size UK IT EU

XS |12
S 14
M |16
L 18
XL RO
XXL P2

44
46
48
50
52

40
A2
A4
46
A8

54 |50



HOW TO MEASURE

Follow our HON TO MEASURE quide to
help you get your right size of product.

SHOULDER

Run tape from one
end of shoulder
t0 the other

CHEST

\ Run tape around
Widest area of

chest.

WALST

Run tape around
narrowest part
of waist

HIP
Run tape around
Widest part

of hip.
HOW TO MEASURE
WOMEN
All sizes below are in European sizes / European fit
TOP
Size
XS -40 76cm

S-42 80cm



Size
M -44
L - 46
XL -48
XXL -50

BOTTOM
Size
XS -40
S-42
M -44
L - 46
XL -48
XXL-50

INTERNATIONAL CONVERSIONS

Size
XS
S
M
L
XL

XXL

HOW TO MEASURE

84cm
88cm
92cm
96cm

62cm
66cm
70cm
74cm
78cm
82cm

10
12
14
16
18

UK



HOW TO MEASURE

Follow our HOW TO MEASURE guide to
find your right size and fit.

CHEST
Run tape around
widest area of
chest.

WAIST

Run tape arcund
narrowest part
of waist.

HIP

Run tape around
widest part

of hip.




