CHAMPION MEN

All sizes below are in European sizes / European fit

TOP

Size	Chest		Shoulder	
XS - 44	88cm	34.65in	43cm	16.93in
S - 46	92cm	36.22in	44cm	17.32in
		37.80in		
L - 50	100cm	39.37in	46cm	18.11in
XL - 52	104cm	40.94in	47cm	18.50in
XXL - 54	108cm	42.52in	48cm	18.90in

BOTTOM

Size	Waist	Hip	
XS - 44	77cm 30.31in	92cm	36.22in
S - 46	81cm 31.89in	96cm	37.80in
M - 48	85cm 33.46in	100cm	39.37in
L - 50	89cm 35.04in	104cm	40.94in
XL - 52	94cm 37.01in	108cm	42.52in
XXL - 54	99cm 38.98in	112cm	44.09in

INTERNATIONAL CONVERSIONS

Size	UK	IT	EU
XS	12		40
S	14	46	42
M	16	48	44
L	18	50	46
XL	20	52	48
XXL	22	54	50

HOW TO MEASURE

Follow our **HOW TO MEASURE** guide to help you get your right size of product.



SHOULDER

Run tape from one end of shoulder to the other

CHEST

Run tape around widest area of chest.

WAIST

Run tape around narrowest part of waist.

HIP

Run tape around widest part of hip.

HOW TO MEASURE

WOMEN

All sizes below are in European sizes / European fit TOP

Size

XS - 40 S - 42 76cm 80cm

\mathbf{c}	
•1	70

M - 44	84cm
L - 46	88cm
XL - 48	92cm
XXL - 50	96cm

BOTTOM

Size

XS - 40	62cm
S - 42	66cm
M - 44	70cm
L - 46	74cm
XL - 48	78cm
XXL - 50	82cm

INTERNATIONAL CONVERSIONS

	Size		UK
XS		8	
S		10	
M		12	
L		14	
XL		16	
XXL		18	

HOW TO MEASURE

HOW TO MEASURE

Follow our **HOW TO MEASURE** guide to find your right size and fit.



CHEST Run tape around widest area of chest.

WAIST Run tape around narrowest part of waist.

HIP Run tape around widest part of hip.